INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME -#
Saba State 1££  / /”/")L I

3. OPERATOR

Saba Energy Of Texas L0 20-DAG -3392b

4 ADDRESS

1603 S.E. 19th Street, Suite 202, Edmond Ok 73013

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec. 7, T-13-S, R-36-E, Lea N.M. 23 \0/5 ¢ 2p 8/&

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feef) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
203 2.03 0.75 1.31 2.65 2.65
454 2.51 0.50 0.87 2.18 4.83
934 4.80 0.75 1.31 6.28 11.11
1435 5.01 1.75 3.05 15.28 26.39
1946 5.11 0.75 1.31 6.69 33.08
2426 4.80 0.75 1.31 6.28 39.36
2920 4.94 0.50 0.87 4.29 43.65
3418 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.52 50.17
3910 4.92 0.75 1.31 6.44 56.61
4406 4.98 1.00 1.75 8.71 65.32
4546 1.40 1.00 1.75 2.45 67.77
5005 4.59 1.00 1.75 8.03 75.80
5490 4.85 1.00 1.75 8.48 84.28
5985 4.95 0.75 1.31 6.48 90.76
6483 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.52 97.28
6980 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 103.79
7478 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.52 110.31
7970 4.92 0.75 1.31 6.44 116.75
8448 4.78 1.00 1.75 8.36 125.11
8940 4.92 1.00 1.75 8.61 133.72
9439 4.99 1.25 2.18 10.87 144.59
9840 4.01 0.50 0.87 3.48 148.07
10668 8.28 0.75 1.31 10.84 158.91
11169 5.01 1.00 1.75 8.76 167.67
11607 4.38 0.25 0.44 1.92 169.59
12070 4.63 0.75 1.31 6.06 175.65
12730 6.60 1.25 2.18 14.38 180.03
12995 2.65 2.00 3.49 9.24 199.27
13445 4.50 1.75 3.05 13.72 212.99
Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 13445 feet = 212 .99 feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : Tubing D Casing D Open Hole Drill Pipe
Polprn lpae N, 00,

Si&ntun: of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

turc f At Representat;
‘acfz M“dfﬁ)s eEs:ertig:r‘Lvl";leerJ.ng Assistant

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Lakota Drilling Company

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company

| Saba Fnergy of Texas, Inc,

Name of Company

Telephone 915-570-5660 Telephone 405-340-3600
Ax? Code l, ” ” Area Code
Certified By {_a/yuxw MW Date ﬁ-/lo, 77
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